
Check out this 
STYLISH AND WELL

KEPT TOWNHOME CONDO
In Vanier Woods offering four bedrooms,

two and half bathrooms, with
single attached garage.

$299,900
For further info on this multiple listing service home, 

see page 15 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

#104, 150 Vanier Drive#104, 150 Vanier Drive
Red DeerRed Deer
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

TTextext LORI  LORI at at 
403-350-9700403-350-9700
TTextext JEFF  JEFF atat

  403-872-0123403-872-0123
Twitter: Twitter: 

@JeffTheRealtor@JeffTheRealtor

Call Kevin, Lori or Jeff for all their  Up-To-The-MinuteUp-To-The-Minute  Listings at 430-346-8900!

For More Information check out For More Information check out 
www.kevinglover.cawww.kevinglover.ca

- Grandview beauty, across 

from elementary school

- Refinished hardwood, vinyl 

windows on upper level

- Sunroom out back, det’d garage

$289,900

- 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath 

2 storey

- Pie shaped lot

- Open concept 

throughout

$349,900

- Perfect starter or 

revenue property

- Fully finished on huge 

fenced lot

- 22x28 det’d garage, big deck

$274,900

- 3 bdrm bi-level in desirable 

Clearview Ridge area

- 22x22 dt’d garage, 

fenced & landscaped

- Vinyl plank flooring

$334,900

- Fully fin’d on desirable Close

- Media room in bsmt, 

spacious family room

- Big kitchen island, corner 

pantry, meticulous yard

$339,900

Great Deals Under $350,000!Great Deals Under $350,000!

 

5702 SOUTH ST, BLACKFALDS5702 SOUTH ST, BLACKFALDS
Over 3 acres on the edge of Black-
falds offers triple grg, custom deck & 
entertainment area. Interior features 
inc theater room, cozy European F/P 
with stunning views from the deck!

49 CYPRUS ROAD BLACKFALDS49 CYPRUS ROAD BLACKFALDS
$529,000 Wow! 3D Tour now online 
- fabulous former showhome boasts 
2 storey fully fi nished with all the up-
grades you would expect! Oversized att 
Garages Call Alex to view! 

Alex Alex 
WilkinsonWilkinson

23 NEWCOMBE CRESCENT23 NEWCOMBE CRESCENT
$316,500 Large pie lot facing green 
space. 3 Bedrooms up with det dou-
ble garage makes this a great family 
home! Call Alex to view! 

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE96 OAKWOOD CLOSE
$874,000 3D Tour now available! 
Immaculate custom built 2 storey 
walkout backing onto green space! 
Call Alex to view! 

UNIT 227- 260 DUSTON STUNIT 227- 260 DUSTON ST
$169,000 Move in ready 1 bedroom 
condo on the second fl oor. Comes 
with 2 parking stalls. 1 Is heated and 
underground. Clean, tidy and ready to 
go. Call Alex! 

2414 - 12B IRONSIDE ST2414 - 12B IRONSIDE ST
Top fl oor 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo. 
Lots of space, great views. Corner 
fi replace and 1 underground heated 
parking stall make this the place to 
be. Call Alex! 

Follow or Follow or 
contact me oncontact me on

403•318•3627

#307-60 LAWFORD AVE#307-60 LAWFORD AVE
2 Bdrm, 2Bth 3rd fl oor condo facing west 
with awesome views. Included your own 
underground heated parking stall! Call 
Alex today! 

314 JARVIS GLEN WAY, SYLVAN LAKE314 JARVIS GLEN WAY, SYLVAN LAKE
Spectacular exec home steps to the lake. 
This home has it all. Meticul ous design 
with gourmet  kitchen & triple attached 
garage! Call Alex for your private tour. 

7 WOODROW CLOSE7 WOODROW CLOSE
Come see this awesome 5 bdrm fully fi nished 
home in one of Westlakes best Closes! 
Features inc large kitchen, covered deck & 3 
bdrms up. Gas F/P in living room Call Alex! 

REDUCED
REDUCED

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

SYLVAN LAKE!
1451 sq ft, fully dev. 

Bungalow. 3 beds, 3 baths. 
Double garage.  $510,000

35 ABEL CLOSE, RED DEER
Aspen Ridge – Extra special town 
house. 1174 sq ft. 4 beds, 3 baths, 

fenced yard! Shows like new! $277,500

DEVONSHIRE CRESCENT! 
Fully dev. walkout! 4 beds, 3 

baths. Offi ce, open plan, 2 FP’s, 
dbl heated garage! $398,900

CLEARVIEW RIDGE! 
Immediate Possession! Fully 

dev.  town house, shows great. 
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